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Smaller crossover makes mounting even easier
Grilles included

Speci�cations

Woofer [in, mm]
6-½, 160

Tweeter [in,mm]
1, 25

Dome Material
Silk

Rated Impedance [Ω]
4

Recommended Ampli�er Power [Watts RMS]
15-125

Sensitivity [1W, 1m]
90

Frequency Response [Hz]
35-21k

Woofer Mounting Hole Diameter [in, mm]
4- ⁄  , 123

Woofer Bottom Mount Depth [in, mm]
1- ⁄  , 46

Flush Mount Tweeter Hole Diameter [in,mm]
1-¾, 45

Flush Mount Tweeter Depth [in,mm]
⁄  , 17

High Pass [dB], at Frequency [Hz]
12, 4,000

Low Pass [dB], at Frequency [Hz]
none

High Frequency Output Attenuation [dB]
0, 4.5, 9

13
16

13
16

11
16


